
VAN
MASTER

•	 12-24 VOLT 
•	 18 X 1 WATT SMD LEDs
•	 CURRENT DRAW AT 12V IS 1.7 AMPS 
•	 7 SELECTABLE FLASH PATTERNS 

INCLUDING -SINGLE, DOUBLE, 
DOUBLE - SLOW, TRIPLE, QUAD, 
MEGA AND ROTATE  

T 01527 576193
E SALES@BEACONSANDLIGHTBARS.CO.UK

VANMASTER
BEACONSANDLIGHTBARS RANGE 

LOW PROFILE LED BEACONS
VMG925

VMG926

VMG927

VMG924

FLASH PATTERNS FIXING OPTIONS MULTI VOLTAGE WATERPROOF APPROVED
AMBER

X7 X4 12-24 VOLT IP67 RATED R65

•	 IP67 RATED 
•	 ECE R10, ECE R65 (AMBER ONLY), 

CE, E MARK AND EMC APPROVED 
•	 REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTED 
•	 WATERPROOF AND VIBRATION 

RESISTANT   

ALSO 
AVAILABLE 
IN GREEN! 
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